Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5283700

-

. PUMA LAMINATED TRAIL
PXTPTL302BHS
PXNO061309
4X4TPXF29TN061309

RICH & SONS CAMPER SALES

| 5112 SOUTH ANTELOPE DRIVE
| GRAND ISLAND, NE 68803
| usa

FREIGHT

FREIGHT
COGNAC
400-6638-8

2366
1302-3
1312
315
NEBRASKA
RVIA
TOLLS |

FREIGHT

FREIGHT Surcharge
COGNAC INTERIOR DECOR - -

ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

INTERIOR: 11 CU FT 12V REFRIGERATOR, ROLLER
SHADES, USB PORTS, STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN
SINK, LED INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR LIGHTS, BALL
BEARING DRAWER GUIDES, MICROWAVE, TUB
SURROUND W/SKYLIGHT, POWER VENT-

' BATHROOM

EXTERIOR: 16K BTU DUCTED AC, TWO TONE
EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS, POWER AWNING W/LED
LIGHTS, POWER TONGUE JACK, SLAM LATCH

. BAGGAGE DOORS W/MAGNETS, BLACK TANK

FLUSH, LADDER BRACKET, 30 AMP
32" TV

BEDROOM AIR CONDITIONER W/50 AMP SERVICE
HEATED HOLDING TANKS

OUTSIDE GRIDDLE W/PREP TABLE

NEBRASKA STATE SEAL

RVIA SEAL

TOLLS -

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

"$1.480.00

© $308.00

$0.00

$7,250.00

$304.50
$1,051.25
$290.00
$288.55
$29.00
$0.00
$36.00

$49,111.50

$11,037.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




