

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1  
 PO BOX 3030  
 Elkhart, IN 46515  
 USA

Sales ID S5283700

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:  
 MODEL:  
 SERIAL NO.:  
 VIN NO.:

PUMA LAMINATED TRAIL  
 PXTPTL302BHS  
 PXN061309  
 4X4TPXF29TN061309

SHIP TO  
 ADDRESS:

RICH & SONS CAMPER SALES  
 5112 SOUTH ANTELOPE DRIVE  
 GRAND ISLAND, NE 68803  
 USA

## Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

FREIGHT	FREIGHT	1.00	\$1,480.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT Surcharge	1.00	\$308.00
COGNAC	COGNAC INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
400-6638-8	ADVANTAGE PACKAGE  INTERIOR: 11 CU FT 12V REFRIGERATOR, ROLLER SHADES, USB PORTS, STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK, LED INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR LIGHTS, BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES, MICROWAVE, TUB SURROUND W/SKYLIGHT, POWER VENT-BATHROOM  EXTERIOR: 15K BTU DUCTED AC, TWO TONE EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS, POWER AWNING W/LED LIGHTS, POWER TONGUE JACK, SLAM LATCH BAGGAGE DOORS W/MAGNETS, BLACK TANK FLUSH, LADDER BRACKET, 30 AMP	1.00	\$7,250.00
2366	32" TV	1.00	\$304.50
1302-3	BEDROOM AIR CONDITIONER W/50 AMP SERVICE	1.00	\$1,051.25
1312	HEATED HOLDING TANKS	1.00	\$290.00
315	OUTSIDE GRIDDLE W/PREP TABLE	1.00	\$288.55
NEBRASKA	NEBRASKA STATE SEAL	1.00	\$29.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$36.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$49,111.50	\$11,037.30	\$60,148.80

**DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD**

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.